WE HAVE A GOOD GRIP OF THE POWER TRANSMISSION
 FLEXIBLE COUPLINGS
TAPER BUSHES
TIMING BELTS
PULLEYS FOR TIMING BELTS
TIMING BELTS FOR FOOD INDUSTRY
DRAW DOWN BELTS
HEAT RESISTANT BELTS

Pitch
p (mm)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Cord
reinforcement
Material of the
basic belt
Color of the
basic belt
Construction of
the basic belt
T2,5-330 + 2,9Si  2,5 330 20 kevlar PU (90±2 ShA) natur cord support inside
T5-455 + 3Si  5 455 max 65 steel PU (90±2 ShA) blue cord support inside
T10-630 + 6Si Rovema 10 630 25, 28, 30, 50 kevlar PU (90±2 ShA) red-brown cord s. outside
T10-630 + 6Si  10 630 max 50 kevlar PU (90±2 ShA) red-brown cord s. outside
T10-630 + 4Si  10 630 max 50 kevlar PU (90±2 ShA) red-brown cord s. outside
T10-660 + 3Si SZCS-25 10 660 max 50 steel PU (90±2 ShA) natur cord support inside
T10-700 + 6Si Wolf 10 700 max 50 kevlar PU (90±2 ShA) red-brown cord support inside
T10-780 + 6Si  10 780 max 50 kevlar PU (90±2 ShA) red-brown cord s. outside
T10-920 + 6Si  10 920 max 50 kevlar PU (90±2 ShA) red-brown cord s. outside
T10-920 + 3.5Si Bosch 10 920 50 kevlar PU (90±2 ShA) red-brown cord s. outside
255 L + 6Si FMC 700, Simionate 9,525 647,7 max 40 kevlar PU (90±2 ShA) red-brown cord support inside
Type Grinding on tooth
side  (mm)

(mm)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Cord
reinforcement
Material of the basic
belt
Color of the basic
belt
T5-455 + 3Si  5 455 max 65 glass rubber black
T10-630 + 6Si Rovema/ Kopas 10 630 25, 28, 30, 50 glass rubber black
T10-660 + 3Si SZCS-25 10 660 max 50 glass rubber black
T10-700 + 6Si Wolf 10 700 max 50 glass rubber black
T10-720 + 6Si Altopack 10 720 max 40 glass rubber black
T10-780 + 6Si Rovema 10 780 max 50 glass rubber black
T10-800 + 6Si  10 800 max 50 glass rubber black
T10-920 + 6Si  10 920 max 50 glass rubber black
T10-920 + 3.5Si Bosch 10 920 50 glass rubber black
225L + 4,5Si Hassia 9,525 571,5 25,4 glass rubber black
240 L + 6Si  9,525 609,6 max 50 glass rubber black

Application samlpe:
packaging industry
long life-span
good adhesion
excellent abrasion resistance
optional direction of rotation
pulling-off belts of FFS packaging machines
Belt types
Cover
Pu Pu Pu Pu /
Rubber Rubber Rubber Rubber Rubber Rubber
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) Design AT5 AT10 T5 T10 XL L H HTD 5M HTD 8M
80 3 plain AT5-330  T5-330  130XL 130L  HTD 330 5M
60 6 plain   T5-350 T10-350 140XL   HTD 350 5M
60 3 plain AT5-455  T5-455  180XL 180L  HTD 455 5M
60 6 plain  AT10-560 T5-560 T10-560 220XL  220H HTD 560 5M
HTD 565 5M HTD 560 8M
30 4,5 plain  AT10-580 T5-570
T5-575 T10-580 230XL 225L  HTD 570 5M
HTD 575 5M
30 6 plain  AT10-580 T5-570
T5-575 T10-580 230XL 225L  HTD 570 5M
HTD 575 5M HTD 656 8M
50 6 plain AT5-610 AT10-610 T5-610 T10-610 240XL 240L  HTD 610 5M
HTD 615 5M
60 6 plain AT5-630 AT10-630 T5-630 T10-630 250XL  250H HTD 630 5M HTD 632 8M
60 4 plain AT5-630 AT10-630 T5-630 T10-630 250XL  250H HTD 630 5M HTD 632 8M
40 6 vacuumed
B AT5-630 AT10-630 T5-630 T10-630 250XL  250H HTD 630 5M HTD 632 8M
44 3 plain   T5-650 T10-650 256XL
260XL 255L 255H HTD 650 5M
HTD 655 5M HTD 656 8M
60 6 plain   T5-650 T10-650 256XL
260XL 255L 255H HTD 650 5M
HTD 655 5M HTD 656 8M
50 3 plain AT5-660 AT10-660 T5-660 T10-660 260XL  260H HTD 665 5M
44 6 plain AT5-710 AT10-700 T5-700 T10-700 276XL
280XL 277L 280H HTD 700 5M
50 6 vacuumed
A AT5-720  T5-720
T5-725 T10-700 286XL 285L 285H HTD 725 5M HTD 720 8M
50 6 plain AT5-780 AT10-780 T5-780 T10-780 310XL  310H  HTD 784 8M
50 6 plain  AT10920  T10-920 364XL 367L 365H HTD 920 5M HTD 920 8M
50 3,5 vacuumed
A  AT10-920  T10-920 364XL 367L 365H HTD 920 5M HTD 920 8M

Construc-
tion
Thickness
of coating
Color of
coating
Coating
(ShA)
T5-455 + 2mm Pu Komax 5 455 16 steel PU
(90±2ShA) blue cord
support 2 natur 72
187 L + 3mm Pu   9,525 476,25 max. 152,4
(6”) kevlar PU
(90±2ShA) blue cord
support 3 red 72
T5-260  5 260 max. 75 steel PU
(90±2ShA) optional cord
support 3 optional 72
T5-270  5 270 max. 75 steel PU
(90±2ShA) optional cord
support 3 optional 72
T2,5-330  2,5 330 max. 75 kevlar PU
(90±2ShA) optional cord
support 3 natur 72
AT5-320 Komax 5 320 max. 80 steel PU
(90±2ShA) optional cord
support 1,5 natur 72
Notes:
1. All poliurethane covered belts are coated with a one piece moulded,

SAUSAGE BELT
Field of use:
Advantages:
Application:
Food industry
Long life
Construction for food industry
FDA-conform
INOX cord reinforcement
Forwarding sausage-like products
Type Application Pitch p (mm) Length
(mm)
Width
a (mm) Cord support Material  Color Hardness
(ShA)
32 T10-370 Pu/SS FDA Food industry 10 370 32 stainless steel PU natur 80 (20°C)
Features:
The cleets wich has rough surface is mould one piece with base
belt.
  „ I n n o v a t i o n  i n  m o t i o n ”